5
LU
I
LU
E
=1
<C
CK
%!
0
Rt
MODEL DESIGNATION:
MAXIMUM OVERALL NOMINAL SIZE:
DESIGN PRESSURE RATING:
USABLE CONFIGURATIONS:
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
XX
XX
Simonton Impact Resistant Double Hung Twin Series 42-19 Vinyl Window
Twin up to 73" x 74"
Positive: 50.0 PSF
Negative: 50.0 PSF
The head, sill, and side jambs are extruded PVC. The wall thickness
through which the anchor screw penetrates is a minimum of 0.070".
2"   i9" O.C. MAX.MAX. I (TYP.)
9 -1
4
0 i
#6 X 1 1/4" MIN. __ |
WOOD SCREW, TYP.
FLANGE TO BUCK
73" MAX. OVERALL FRAME WIDTH
ill
2"
MAX.
-
I.___L
X
<C
. 0-
0. r
0V
#6 X 1 1/4" MIN. WOOD
SCREW WITH 1.00" MIN.
EMBEDMENT INTO WOOD
MIN. EDGE DIST., SEE NOTES
SILICONE CAULK
NO P.E. SEAL REQUIRED
INSTALLATION SUPPORTED
BY AAMA TEST REPORTS
 2X BUCK
0 11 -
[IP=-1-'U - SILICONE CAULK
L 1/4" MAX. SHIM
1 HEAD
1
0--T- 1119
SILICONE CAULK  -'
#6 X 1 1/4" MIN. WOOD /
SCREW WITH 1.00" MIN. -/
EMBEDMENT INTO WOOD
MIN. EDGE DIST., SEE NOTES SILL
1/4" MAX. SHIM
SILICONE CAULK
2X BUCK
REV.
1
2
REVISIONS:
ADDED MIN. EDGE DIST. NOTE.
ADDED NOTES 11 & 12 - AAMA 800
PECORA 896-HIS
0.500"
GLASS BITE -»S GLAZING COMPOUND
1/8" ANNEALED
0.060" SOLUTIA PVB 1 1/8" ANNEALED
» AIR SPACE
L 1/8" ANNEALED
REVISED BY:
B.J.S.
LMH